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YAMAHA LFN HP9691NDONESIA Racin9 Team

YA,v'AHA LFN HP9691N00NEStA Racing T● am

One Fo「 A‖

RACETECH SIXTY Racing Team

RACETECH SiXTY Racing Team

SCK HONDA Racing Team

one For AII

UMA Racing MMR YAMAHA Philippines

UMA Racing YAMIAHA Mau Molo「 Asla■eam

YAMAHA LFN HP9691N00NES:A Racing ream

PitsB:ko OneWay JRT Tech2 Racing Team

PitsBike One'ハ ray JRT Tech2 Racing Toam

4SI M EVO YAMAHA Racing Tear11

CARDINALS FACTORY RACING TEAM ARRC

CARDINALS FAC■ ORY RACING TEANIARRC

4S,M EVO YAMAHA Racing Team

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia■ eam

C―Ren Koby Motor O‖ Racin9

SCK HONDA Racing Team

UMA Racing MMR YAMAHA Phmppines

Fastest Lap Of Pratice:
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Time Kph

2024 M.MUROB81L VITTONI 2!15.771 168.750

Clerk of the Course:

M MUROBBIL VITTONI

FAHMI BASAM

DIMAS JULI ATMOK0

ADYTYA FAUZl

へヽ′AHYU AJI TRIL_AKSANA

REYKAT Yt,SUF FAD:LAH

PEERAPONC LU1800NPENG

C:AN CARLO MAURIC10

MD SYAFIQ ROSLI

FELIX PUTRA MULYA

MD AKID AZiZ

AHMAD AFiF AMRAN

GUPITA KRESNAヽ ′υARDHANA

FARRES PUTRA MOHD FADHlLL

AHMAD FAZRUL SHAM

JOHN EM‐ ERSON INGU∫T0

NAZlRULIZZAT MD BAHAUDDIN

MASATO FERNAND0

MD AMIRUL ARIFFI゛USA

MO ALIFF DANIAL MASRI
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Race Director

YAMAHA MX KIN6 150

YAMAHA MX KING 150

YAMAHA Y15 ZR

YAMAHA MX KING 450

YAMAHA MX KINC 150

HONDA RSX150 R

YAMAHA Y45 ZR

YAMAHA SNIPER 150

YAMAHA Y15 ZR

YAMAHA MX KING 150

YAMAHA Y15 ZR

YAMAHA Y45 ZR

YAMAHA SNIPER 450

YAMAHA Y15 ZR

YAMAHA Y15 ZR

YAMAHA SNIPER 150

YAMAHA Y15 ZR

YAMAHA SNIPER 150

HONDA RSX160 R

YAMAHA SNIPER 150

９

３

６

４

１０

５

５

５

１０

９

５

９

９

２

５

９

２

３

「

１１

2115.771

2116.431

2・ 16.730

2:16.906

2116.999

2i17.230

2117.539

2'17.557

2=17.689

2'17.805

2t18.365

2=18、432

2'18.635

2=18.671

2118,805

2:19.005

2'19.057

2=19.171

2120,122

2120.392

168.750

164.634

166.410

167.702

172.249

168.487

167.702

170.386

167.183

164_434

162.651

164.885

166_924

167.702

166.924

166.410

161.194

164.634

167.183

166.154

Race Condition :Fine
Time:14:20
Weather Condition: Fine

Date: 7 June 2024
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